Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
TMBBLDNA4CG017629
NA2354
2012
RAP
rapid ambition
CLNA
MZS
5S
EB
B4
B4/B9A
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
05.04.2012
A8C Comfort equipment
B3E Component parts set, complying with
vehicle type for India, various parts
B79 Type approval India
C0D Steel wheels 5J x 14
D38 4-cyl. turbo dies. eng. 1.6 l/77 kW (4V)
TDI common rail
Base engine is TF3/TN1/TJ1
E0A No special edition
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FC0 Without customized installation
G0C 5-speed manual transmission
G33 Front shock absorption
H5S Tires 175/70 R 14 84T (black)
J1L Battery 280 A (60 Ah)
K8B Notchback
KL0 Standard license plate lighting
L0R Right-hand drive vehicle
L54 Suspension range 54
installation control only, no
requirement forecast
N0E Woven fabric seat covering
Q1L Front seats
QG0 Without service interval prolongation
QJ3 Chrome package
(type 2)
QN0 Without drawers under front seats
TF3 4-cylinder diesel engine 1.6 L 03L.1
U0C Instrument insert with tachometer
clock and km/h speedometer
UF0 Without electric interface
VF0 Standard pedal cluster
0A2 4 doors
0AQ Front stabilizer
0BC Rear stabilizer
0CQ Vehicle class differentiation -607-
0EJ Installation differentiation for
transmission MQ 250
vehicle components
0F5 Fuel system for diesel engine
Car data
PR Numbers
Page : 002
0KA Without stickers and badges
0N5 Standard rear axle
0NB Nameplate set in base trim
0RA Without ignition/starter switch locking